Which of the following issues are the most i

how you will vote in the

Best Premier of Ontario

Impressions - Bonnie

Impressio

oug Ford|

Impressions.

Marit

The The Other | Undecided Disapprove Different | PC-Doug | Liberal-
ontario | Ontario (828) provincial | Ford | Bonnie
Progressive party Crombie
Conservativ
Doy o
A 5 c o 3 3 3 H | ) 3 L M N o P Q R s i u v
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 800 293 188 148 2 30 o1 3% 04 336 464 a2 198 161 229 75 312 350 239 167 182 13
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 00 309 168 138 % 5 105 a6 37 377 a3 361 151 143 105 a1 308 25 325 216 182 169 150
362 10 m 70 5 15 s 18 214 129 33 127 Y 7 a 126 i) m 191 122 B % B
Healtheare 5% 36% o6% s0% 3% 1% % 35% s7% 3% s5% 35% 2% sa% 39% 0% 0% 35% so% 6% 38 6% 3%
Ak A - - - 3 i e K - 3 Q T - v -
70 b 1 2 3 2 s ) 3 2% s % 2 15 0 2 7 31 2 7 15 ) 1
Dealing with health backiogs % ™ 1% % 2% o % % 0% ™ 1% ™ 1% 10% 0% 3% % 10% % 12% % 1% 1%
3 s 5 7 s 1 2 & 2 ) 3 56 3 7 2 3 B @ 2 ) 51 5 2
conomic recovery 2% 5% % % 20% % 20% 16% % 16% % 15% % % 19% % 16% 15% 10% % 7% % 19%
ac . - - ac W ) ) - . e o s . v
263 ) ® & o B u 151 m 7 s [ 52 ) ) a6 106 102 % & 3 £ 3
“ 3% 30% 3% aax 5% 2% 32% 35% 30% 36% 30% 3% 7% 3% 38% 2% 3% 31% 30% 32% 5% 36% 2%
o - - B - B - > B . B
169 B 3 3 a B 1 B 81 7 100 & g a % Eg ® 5 70 50 [ b 18
and working familes % 1% % 5% 16% 2% 18% 2% 2% 19% 2% 18% 19% 0% 3% 18% 16% 18% 2% 2% % 19% 12%
B - - - - - B B - . B
108 2 % 30 G 2 B3 as B % 7 2 2 30 % 3 2 B B W 18 Y 1
creaton of
and homeless 1% % 15% 2% 2% ™ 12% 1% % % 18% % 1% 2% 3% 19% 10% 9% 19% 18% 10% 18% 13%
s - - B ; B - - a B . B
150 3 % ) 10 s 13 & & 7 73 ) % 7 19 N & 7 E) N E B o
Economy and jobs 19% 23% 20% 10% 5% 1% 20% 7% 0% 7% 2% 18% 12% 18% 20% 21% 2% 18% 15% 21% 13% 7%
B 0 0 m 0 0 0 0 0 v
170 % 1 15 5 7 b [ s 120 50 106 1 3 % 2 5 a7 s 2 53 ® 2
Lower taxes 21% 32% % 1% 33% 29% 2% 29% 13% 3% 12% 29% 10% o 0% 2% 0% 0% 1% 2% 20% 7% 19%
ac B - - o " ) ™ B . e ° B - B B
a 2 3 7 2 2 G 36 13 u 15 3 s 2 3 © 2 N 10 10 1 5 a
Lower energy costs ) % ) % ™ ™ ) % ™ o ) 1% ™ 2w ™ % % % % % % % %
s 0 0 - 0 W ] m 0 0 0 « 0 0 0
0 30 s 1 2 B G 31 7 31 7 3 7 1 3 5 s 29 0 a 2 a 1
Debt repayment and balanced budget 6% 10% 3% 1% 6% 18% 6% 7% 5% 8% 4% 10% 4% 1% 3% 4% 8% 9% 3% 2% 12% 3% 10%
ac B - - . ™ - B B 2 - . B
a 7 1 s 1 s 3 © 2 u 3 15 1 10 7 15 [ s 2 7 1 © B
Integity in government and s leaders B 2w 10% % I 3% ) " % w % % ) ™ ™ 3 % 3 % % % 3 %
* 0 0 w 0 s | 0 0 0 a 0 0 0
7 3 7 2 1 5 3 2 m 1 B b I 31 a %2 ) b5 2 3 0 15 )
social asistance programs % ™ 10% 19% [ - ) o 12% % 13% o % 2% [ 15% % % 12% 18% % 9% %
e - - B ; B P - B B B . -
7" 3 2 19 s 2 7 © 59 5 & s 2 20 15 36 B 3 ss B 5 30 5
Tacking clmate change % ) 19% 1% 19% % ) " 6% 2w 15% 2w 15% 1% 0% 7% % i 7% 13% % 18% %
" s 0 o 5 5 ; g K. g B a T 0 v 0
138 7 2 2 3 B i 8 s 8 0 7 2 1 b b 7 & o 5 52 2 3
crime and pubiic safety % 3% 12% % 12% 20% 2% 2% 13% 3% 12% 2% 1% 13% 2% 1% 5% 2% 12% 13% 29% 13% 2%
ac B - B - m i . B B B ° A - . B
2 2 2 1 - - 2 u 2 2 3 2 2 1 - 2 15 2 1 - 6 2 1
Maintaining roads ) ™ % ) - 5 ) o g o % o % ) B % % % - - % % 10%
s v 0 = : W ) m 0 v g X 0 0 ™
2 s 8 s 2 5 1 1 1 s 1 s 0 G 2 G 5 2 ) n 2 8 3
Investing i public tansic ™ % £ s ™ - % 3% [ % > % ) % » [ » % % % 1% % %
1 0 a s - g 3 B B B B B 7 0 E 7 B B B 0 3 2 3
fssues mportant o small town and rurl Ontario % 1% % 3% - i [ 1% % i % 1% % % - % % % % % % 1% %
% n 4 9 - - 4 ) 1 s 2 7 4 10 7 7 1 s 15 n 2 4 4
Indigenous ssues ) % ) % - 5 ) w ) 2w % 2w ) ™ ™ % - 3 % % % 3 %
0 0 = . 0 - 0 B v 0 v
2 7 B 15 B g a 1 u 15 g 5 u G 3 s 7 B B 2 7 2 B
Dealig with hatecrmes and systemic racism ) 2w ) 1% - 2w ) % ) % ) 2w ™ % ) % i3 ) 3 % > ™ 3
8 0 w . g v 0 0 0 0
w2 2 3 19 2 s 2 ) 72 3 7 %2 0 pn 0 I b 3 E3 3 f 3 1
Education 1% ™ 3% 1% % 2% 20% o 19% o 19% o% 26% 1% 10% 2% % 9% 7% 16% % 7% 10%
x B - - s < ; o B B B a B - . B
136 8 3 10 1 1 s % o % ) % 2 O a 3 7 o 2 2 @ 19 o
% 5% 15% ™ [ % [ 3% 1% 5% 0% 7% 15% % [ 2% 5% 2% % 2% 2% 1% 26%
8cr . - - g " i N '3 . g o R st . U
) 15 3 5 - - a 2 18 2 1 b 10 s 3 19 16 u 1 3 10 1 7
Increasing ner-provincil ade BN B % % B w ) ) % ) % o % w ) o 5% ™ ™ % 5% o %
) 3 2 2 B 5 B 4 B 4 B 4 2 B 1 1 B 2 5 5 B 5 B
some other isue ) % 1% % - - £ % ) % ) % % % 1% % - % » - - - -
ws | en a7 3% 7 3 275 183 | w052 | 1osa | s | 1007 533 01 205 503 857 920 15 12 a8s a7 09
Sgma 279% | asaw | s | 2ea% | 2o1% | 20wk | 26w | 27w | amix | aro | 2io% | 27o% | 2sox | arw | 2ea% | 2mew | a7ex | 28w | 2ea% | 2sa% | 2oox | 28w | 2%




Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Healthcare
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Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Dealing with health backlogs
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Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Economic recovery

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED Doug Ford Approval Best Premier of Ontario Impresslon Doug Ford|  Impressions - Marit
Crombie Schreiner
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Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Help with cost of day-to-day needs (like groceries and gas)
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Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Help to make housing more affordable for the middle class and working families
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Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Creation of more low-cost /affordable housing for the poor and homeless
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Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Economy and jobs

Green

Disapprove

Re-elect

Different

PC-Doug

Liberal -

NDP - Marit|

Green -

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED Doug Ford Approval Best Premier of Ontario Impresslon Doug Ford| Imp
Crombie

The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|

ssions - Marit

Impressions - Mike
Schreiner

Other | Undecided | Approve
Progressive New Party of (128) (B28) | DougFord | provincial | Ford Bonnie stiles Mike
Conservativ] Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner
e Party Party (NDP,
E F G K
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 155 75 35 14 7 5 15 88 67 79 76 82
Base: All Answering (wtd) 150 73 34 14 10 5 13 87 63 77 3 80 34 17 19 a2 65 71 58 31 37 23 40
28 1 25 1 1 - - 6 22 2 26 1 24 2 * 22 - 7 21 7 2 3 4
The Liberals 18% 1% 74% 8% 6% - - 7% 34% 2% 35% 1% 70% 12% 2% 53% - 10% 36% 22% 6% 11% 10%
* o e o - o ¥ o ¥ * ¥ £ - - - - * a o - o =
16 - 5 7 1 3 1 4 12 - 16 5 1 9 1 9 3 2 13 11 - 5 4
The NDP 11% - 14% 49% 8% 52% 7% 4% 19% - 2% 6% 2% 55% 6% 2% 2% 3% 2% 37% - 20% 9%
* = P - - £ * o - - t - - - - - * o - I - I
66 60 1 3 - - 2 62 4 62 4 59 2 4 1 8 45 54 3 10 26 7 32
The Progressive Conservatives 44% 83% 3% 2% - - 15% 72% 7% 81% 5% 75% 6% 2% 7% 20% 70% 76% 5% 32% 70% 32% 79%
+ o P £ - = m * T * - - - £ - - R* * - ™ - £
10 2 * - 4 1 1 1 9 - 10 - - - 10 - 7 - 9 - 2 6 -
The Green Party 6% 3% 1% - 47% 2% 10% 1% 14% - 13% - - - 51% - 11% - 15% - 2% 27% -
f o P £ - = - * - - ¥ - - - - - ¥ @ - s - I
31 9 2 3 4 1 9 14 16 13 18 15 8 2 6 2 9 8 13 3 7 2 *
None of them - they're all the same 20% 12% 7% 21% 39% 26% 68% 16% 26% 16% 24% 18% 2% 11% 34% 4% 15% 11% 2% 9% 20% 10% 1%
+ - P - - = - * - * - - - - - - ¥ * - = - -
150 73 34 14 10 5 13 87 63 77 73 80 34 17 19 42 65 71 58 31 37 23 40
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Lower taxes
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84 75 - 3 1 2 - 72 11 79 5 77 * 2 5 9 53 70 5 8 34 7 22
The Progressive Conservatives 49% 77% - 17% 13% 33% - 59% 24% 66% 10% 73% 2% 12% 14% 37% 57% 72% 12% 30% 64% 26% 76%
* o o o o o H* * I * * o o o o * * o o o o o
7 1 - 1 3 - 1 - 7 1 6 - - 1 6 - 3 1 5 1 - 3 1
The Green Party 4% 1% - 6% 40% - 5% - 14% 1% 11% - - 7% 18% - 4% 1% 10% 3% - 12% 3%
* o o o o o * G* * 1> * o o o o * * o o o o o
56 19 3 5 1 5 21 36 20 35 20 27 6 4 19 2 33 21 22 6 18 8 5
None of them - they're all the same 33% 20% 23% 34% 16% 67% 91% 30% 41% 30% 41% 26% 32% 27% 60% 7% 35% 22% 49% 24% 33% 29% 18%
* o o o o o * * * * * o o o o * * o o o o o
170 98 14 15 9 7 23 122 48 120 50 106 19 13 32 26 93 97 45 27 53 28 28
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Lower energy costs

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED Doug Ford Approval Best Premier of Ontario Impresslon Doug Ford|  Impressions - Marit
Crombie Schreiner

Total | The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|  Green Other | Undecided | Approve |Disapprove| Re-elect | Different | PC-Doug | Liberal- |NDP-Marit| Green-
Progressive New Party of (128) (B28) | DougFord | provincial | Ford Bonnie stiles Mike
Conservativ] Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner

e Party Party (NDP)
E F G

K
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 47 27 5 5 2 2 6 33 14 30 17 33
Base: All Answering (wtd) 49 29 3 7 2 2 6 36 13 34 15 39 5 2 3 12 20 31 10 10 16 9 4
4 1 2 1 1 - - 3 1 2 2 2 2 - - 3 - 2 1 1 1 2 1
The Liberals 8% 2% 52% 11% 1% - - 9% 5% 6% 12% 5% 35% - - 26% - 8% 6% 13% 3% 20% 12%
= = = = - - - = - - - = - - - - - - - - - -
5 - 1 5 - - - 4 1 4 1 4 1 1 - 1 - 4 1 1 - 1 -
The NDP 11% - 26% 67% - - - 11% 11% 12% 10% 10% 17% 26% - 7% - 13% 15% 15% - 6% -
= - = - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
25 24 - 1 - 1 - 21 4 21 4 24 1 1 - 6 14 2 1 7 10 4 3
The Progressive Conservatives 52% 83% - 12% - 44% - 58% 34% 62% 28% 61% 13% 42% - 51% 72% 72% 8% 72% 58% 48% 64%
= - = - - - - = - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 - - 1 1 1 - - 3 - 3 - - 1 2 1 2 - 1 - 3 2 -
The Green Party 6% - - 10% 59% 56% - - 21% - 18% - - 32% 73% 6% 10% - 10% - 17% 18% -
= - = - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
12 4 1 - - - 6 8 4 7 5 9 2 - 1 1 4 2 6 - 4 1 1
None of them - they're all the same 24% 15% 2% - - - 100% 2% 29% 20% 32% 23% 34% - 27% 10% 18% 7% 62% - 23% 8% 24%
= - = - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
49 29 3 7 2 2 6 36 13 34 15 39 5 2 3 12 20 31 10 10 16 9 4
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Debt repayment and balanced budget

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED Doug Ford Approval Best Premier of Ontario Impresslon Doug Ford|  Impressions - Marit
Crombie Schreiner

Total | The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|  Green Other | Undecided | Approve |Disapprove| Re-elect | Different | PC-Doug | Liberal- |NDP-Marit| Green-
Progressive New Party of (128) (B28) | DougFord | provincial | Ford Bonnie stiles Mike
Conservativ] Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner

e Party Party (NDP)
E F G

A B C D H | J K
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 47 26 5 1 3 6 6 29 18 29 18 34
Base: All Answering (wtd) 49 30 5 1 2 5 6 31 17 31 17 38 7 1 3 9 25 29 10 4 22 4 15
4 1 3 - - - - 3 1 2 2 2 2 - - 3 - 2 1 - 2 - -
The Liberals 9% 4% 70% - - - - 9% 8% 8% 11% 6% 29% - - 36% - 8% 14% - 8% - -
= - = - - - - = - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2 - - - 1 2 - 1 1 - 2 - - 1 2 - 1 - 2 1 - 1 1
The NDP 5% - - - 38% 40% - 4% 7% - 14% - - 50% 61% - 3% - 24% 15% - 14% 4%
= - = - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
25 2 - 1 * - 1 19 5 23 2 25 - - - 4 16 19 4 1 15 4 11
The Progressive Conservatives 51% 74% - 100% 24% - 9% 61% 31% 72% 12% 65% - - - 40% 63% 64% 35% 19% 71% 86% 74%
= - = - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1 - -
The Green Party 3% 5% - - - - - 5% - - 8% 4% - - - - - 5% - - 7% - -
= - = - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16 5 1 - 1 3 6 7 9 6 10 9 5 1 1 2 9 6 3 3 3 - 3
None of them - they're all the same 33% 18% 30% - 38% 60% 91% 21% 53% 20% 55% 25% 71% 50% 39% 24% 35% 2% 28% 66% 15% - 2%
= - = - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
49 30 5 1 2 5 6 31 17 31 17 38 7 1 3 9 25 29 10 4 2 4 15
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Integrity in government and its leaders

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED Doug Ford Approval Best Premier of Ontario Impresslon Doug Ford|  Impressions - Marit
Crombie Schreiner

Total | The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|  Green Other | Undecided | Approve |Disapprove| Re-elect | Different | PC-Doug | Liberal- |NDP-Marit| Green-
Progressive New Party of (128) (B28) | DougFord | provincial | Ford Bonnie stiles Mike
Conservativ] Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner
e Party Party (NDP) le (828)
E F G

A B C D H | J K
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 53 7 21 12 1 8 3 15 38 12 41 15
Base: All Answering (wtd) a4 7 16 8 1 8 3 12 32 11 33 15 11 10 7 15 17 8 29 17 11 12 9
9 - 8 1 - - - 2 7 1 8 - 8 - 1 9 - 1 7 5 1 4 1
The Liberals 20% - 49% 1% - - - 16% 21% 7% 24% - 74% - 9% 59% - 9% 25% 30% 5% 30% 7%
= = = - - - - * - * - = - - - - - - - - - -
8 - 3 5 - - - 1 7 - 8 - 1 8 - 5 1 * B 8 * 3 1
The NDP 19% - 19% 68% - - - 9% 23% - 25% - 7% 72% - 32% 7% 5% 27% 47% 4% 25% 7%
= - = - - - - * - * - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 2 - * - - 1 2 2 3 * 3 - - * - 1 3 1 1 1 1 1
The Progressive Conservatives 8% 33% - 4% - - 36% 13% 6% 29% 1% 21% - - 4% - 5% 31% 3% 7% 8% 7% 11%
= - = - - = - * - * - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 - 2 - 1 1 - 1 3 - 4 - 1 - 3 1 3 - 2 1 3 3 -
The Green Party 9% - 11% - 100% 11% - 5% 10% - 12% - 5% - 45% 5% 15% - 7% 5% 23% 23% -
= - = - - - - * - * - - - - - - - - - - - -
19 4 3 1 - 7 2 7 13 7 12 12 2 3 3 1 13 5 11 2 7 2 7
None of them - they're all the same 44% 67% 21% 17% - 89% 64% 57% 40% 64% 38% 79% 14% 28% 2% 4% 73% 54% 38% 12% 59% 13% 76%
= - = - - - - * - * - - - - - - - - - - - -
44 7 16 8 1 8 3 12 32 11 33 15 11 10 7 15 17 8 29 17 11 12 9
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Total

Green

Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Social assistance programs

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED Doug Ford Approval Best Premier of Ontario Impresslon Doug Ford| Imp
Crombie

The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|

Disapprove

Re-elect

Different

PC-Doug

Liberal -

NDP - Marit|

Green -

ssions - Marit

Impressions - Mike
Schreiner

Other | Undecided | Approve
Progressive New Party of (128) (B28) | DougFord | provincial | Ford Bonnie stiles Mike
Conservativ] Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner
e Party Party (NDP, le (828)
A B c D E F G H 1 J K
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 60 16 14 24 1 - 3 19 a1 12 a8 14
Base: All Answering (wtd) 7 23 17 27 1 - 3 27 a4 18 54 21 16 31 4 32 13 25 40 38 8 15 13
11 1 10 - - - - 5 7 1 10 3 8 - - 10 - 4 6 3 1 4 1
The Liberals 16% 3% 62% - - - - 17% 15% 7% 18% 16% 51% - - 33% - 16% 15% 9% 8% 29% 6%
e = e o o - = - - - - - - - - o = o - = -
33 7 3 23 - - - 6 27 1 33 - B 28 * 15 2 5 26 30 1 5 6
The NDP 47% 30% 18% 87% - - - 23% 62% 3% 61% - 32% 90% 9% 49% 14% 20% 65% 78% 12% 36% 43%
P o P £ £ - - - - - - - - - - - = - = o ™
13 13 - - - - - 13 - 12 1 13 1 - - 1 8 13 - 1 7 - 6
The Progressive Conservatives 19% 58% - - - - - 49% - 69% 2% 62% 2% - - 4% 61% 54% - 2% 81% - 44%
P - P £ £ - £ - - - - - - - - - I o = - -
8 - 3 4 1 - - 3 5 3 5 3 1 1 3 4 1 3 4 4 - 5 -
The Green Party 11% - 20% 13% 100% - - 9% 12% 15% 10% 13% 9% 4% 72% 12% 7% 10% 10% 11% - 35% -
P = P - £ - - - - - - - - - £ - = - I o I
6 2 - - - - 3 1 5 1 4 2 1 2 1 1 2 - 4 - - - 1
None of them - they're all the same 8% 8% - - - - 100% 2% 11% 6% 8% 10% 2% 7% 20% 2% 18% - 10% - - - 7%
e - P £ - - = - - - - - - - - - = - I - I
71 23 17 27 1 - 3 27 44 18 54 21 16 31 4 32 13 25 40 38 8 15 13
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Tackling climate change

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED Doug Ford Approval Best Premier of Ontario Impresslon Doug Ford|  Impressions - Marit
Crombie Schreiner

Total | The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|  Green Other | Undecided | Approve |Disapprove| Re-elect | Different | PC-Doug | Liberal- |NDP-Marit| Green-
Progressive New Party of (128) (B28) | DougFord | provincial | Ford Bonnie stiles Mike
Conservativ] Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner

e Party Party (NDP)
E F G

K
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 75 7 31 21 5 3 8 14 61 9 66 10
Base: All Answering (wtd) 71 6 32 19 5 2 7 12 59 9 62 8 28 20 15 36 9 6 55 28 5 30 5
21 - 21 - - - * 3 18 1 21 1 19 1 1 17 - 1 19 3 * 8 2
The Liberals 30% - 65% - - - 7% 25% 31% 7% 33% 8% 69% 3% 5% 49% - 10% 35% 12% 7% 27% 31%
- o - w* * w* * w* * * * - * - * - o [ o [ o [
14 - 2 1 - - 1 - 14 - 14 - 1 13 - 8 2 - 14 10 - 3 2
The NDP 20% - 5% 60% - - 19% - 25% - 23% - 3% 69% - 21% 21% - 25% 37% - 10% 47%
- o - - * - * - * * * - * - * - * - * - * -
4 4 - - - - - 3 1 4 - 4 - - - - 2 4 - - 4 - 1
The Progressive Conservatives 5% 60% - - - - - 24% 1% 43% - 46% - - - - 20% 57% - - 79% - 22%
- o - - * - * - * * * - * - * - * = * - * -
25 2 8 8 5 2 1 3 22 2 23 2 7 5 11 10 5 1 20 14 1 18 -
The Green Party 35% 29% 26% 40% 100% 100% 10% 26% 37% 21% 37% 23% 26% 24% 75% 27% 59% 14% 37% 50% 14% 61% -
- o - - * - * - * * * - * - * - * - * - * -
6 1 1 - - - 4 3 3 2 4 2 1 1 3 1 - 1 1 - - 1 -
None of them - they're all the same 9% 11% 4% - - - 64% 25% 5% 29% 6% 23% 2% 4% 20% 3% - 20% 2% - - 2% -
- o - - * - * - * * * - * - * - * - * - * =
71 6 32 19 5 2 7 12 59 9 62 8 28 20 15 36 9 6 55 28 5 30 5
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Crime and public safety

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED Doug Ford Approval Best Premier of Ontario Impresslon Doug Ford|  Impressions - Marit
Crombie Schreiner

The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|  Green Other | Undecided | Approve |Disapprove| Re-elect | Different | PC-Doug | Liberal- |NDP-Marit| Green-
Progressive New Party of (128) (B28) | DougFord | provincial | Ford Bonnie stiles Mike
Conservativ] Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner
e Party Party (NDP)
E F G

K
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 123 61 21 12 a4 8 13 74 49 68 55 74
Base: All Answering (wtd) 138 72 20 12 3 5 24 89 48 88 49 75 21 19 23 23 77 67 40 28 52 2 36
8 - 8 - - - - 2 6 - 8 1 5 1 1 5 - 3 5 4 3 3 1
The Liberals 6% - 22% - - - - 2% 13% - 17% 1% 26% 7% 4% 21% - 5% 12% 15% 6% 14% 4%
= - = - - - - = - * * - - - - - - - - - - -
11 - 3 7 - - 2 - 11 - 11 - 1 9 1 7 1 - 10 9 - 3 1
The NDP 8% - 14% 56% - - 7% - 24% - 23% - 4% 50% 5% 31% 1% - 24% 33% - 12% 3%
= - = - - - - - - * * - - - - - - - - - - -
76 66 3 4 - 1 1 66 10 67 9 60 3 5 7 7 59 55 8 12 32 14 28
The Progressive Conservatives 55% 92% 15% 36% - 29% 3% 74% 20% 76% 17% 81% 14% 2% 32% 28% 77% 82% 20% 43% 61% 61% 79%
= - = - - - - - - * * - - - - - - - - - - -
2 - - - 1 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - - 2 - - - 2 - 1 2 -
The Green Party 2% - - - 44% 21% - 1% 4% - 5% - - - 10% - - - 4% - 3% 8% -
= - = - - - - - - * * - - - - - - - - - - -
40 6 6 1 2 2 21 21 19 21 19 14 12 3 11 5 17 9 16 2 16 1 5
None of them - they're all the same 29% 8% 29% 8% 56% 50% 90% 23% 40% 24% 38% 18% 57% 16% 49% 20% 2% 13% 40% 9% 31% 5% 14%
= - = - - - - - - * * - - - - - - - - - - -
138 72 20 12 3 5 24 89 48 88 49 75 21 19 23 23 77 67 40 28 52 2 36
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Maintaining roads

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED Doug Ford Approval Best Premier of Ontario Impresslon Doug Ford|  Impressions - Marit
Crombie Schreiner

Total | The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|  Green Other | Undecided | Approve |Disapprove| Re-elect | Different | PC-Doug | Liberal- |NDP-Marit| Green-
Progressive New Party of (128) (B28) | DougFord | provincial | Ford Bonnie stiles Mike
Conservativ] Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner

e Party Party (NDP)
E F G

K
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 21 14 2 2 - - 3 19 2 16 5 16
Base: All Answering (wtd) 25 20 2 1 - - 2 24 2 22 3 22 2 1 2 15 20 1 * 6 2 16
1 R 1 R - R * 1 - R 1 R 1 R 1 - R - R - 1 -
The Liberals 5% - 48% - - - 20% 6% - - 40% - 59% - 38% - - - - - 48% -
- o - w* * w* * - * - * * - o [ o [ o [
2 * 1 * - - - 2 - 1 * * 1 * 1 - 2 - * 1 * 1
The NDP 7% 2% 52% 45% - - - 7% - 6% 14% 2% 41% 45% 62% - 8% - 100% 22% 20% 6%
- o - - * - * - * - * * - * - * - * -
21 20 - - - - 1 20 1 21 - 21 - - - 15 19 1 - 4 1 15
The Progressive Conservatives 82% 98% - - - - 40% 83% 65% 94% - 94% - - - 100% 92% 57% - 70% 32% 94%
- o - - * - * - * - * * - * = * - * -
2 - - 1 - - 1 1 1 - 2 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - -
None of them - they're all the same 6% - - 55% - - 40% 4% 35% - 47% 4% - 55% - - - 43% - 9% - -
- o - - * - * - * - * * - * - * - * -
25 20 2 1 - - 2 24 2 22 3 22 2 1 2 15 20 1 * 6 2 16
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Investing in public transit

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED Doug Ford Approval Best Premier of Ontario Impresslon Doug Ford|  Impressions - Marit
Crombie Schreiner

Total | The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|  Green Other | Undecided | Approve |Disapprove| Re-elect | Different | PC-Doug | Liberal- |NDP-Marit| Green-
Progressive New Party of (128) (B28) | DougFord | provincial | Ford Bonnie stiles Mike
Conservativ] Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner

e Party Party (NDP)
E F G

K
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 31 5 10 10 3 - 2 1 20 6 25 6
Base: All Answering (wtd) 2 8 8 6 2 - 1 1 15 ] 18 ] 10 6 2 6 6 12 13 1 2 ] 3
7 * 6 1 - - - 2 5 - 7 - 7 - - 4 - 4 3 5 - 2 -
The Liberals 27% 6% 70% 10% - - - 17% 35% - 39% - 69% - - 68% - 32% 20% 47% - 20% -
e o P o o - = - - - - - - - - o = o - = -
6 - 1 4 1 - - - 6 - 6 - 1 4 2 - 3 - 6 4 B 4 2
The NDP 24% - 13% 64% 63% - - - 42% - 36% - 11% 65% 78% - 46% - 49% 33% - 54% 62%
P - P = £ - £ - - - - - £ - - - ™ - I - =
9 7 1 * - - - 8 * 7 1 7 1 * - 1 3 7 1 - 2 * 1
The Progressive Conservatives 34% 94% 11% 8% - - - 75% 3% 88% 8% 88% 9% 9% - 15% 47% 63% 8% - 72% 6% 2%
P o P £ £ - - - - - - - - - - - - - £ - =
2 . ¥ * 1 - - - 2 - 2 - 1 - * 1 * - 2 1 1 1 -
The Green Party 6% - 5% 7% 37% - - - 10% - 9% - 11% - 2% 17% 7% - 12% 8% 28% 13% -
P o I - £ - = - - - - - - - £ - = - = - I
2 - - 1 - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 - - - * 1 1 - * *
None of them - they're all the same 10% - - 12% - - 100% 9% 10% 12% 8% 12% - 27% - - - 4% 12% 12% - 6% 16%
P - P £ - - = - - - - - - - - o = - I - =
26 8 8 6 2 - 1 11 15 8 18 8 10 6 2 6 6 12 13 11 2 8 3
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Issues important to small town and rural Ontario

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED DuugFurdAppmval Best Premier of Ontario Impresslon Doug Ford|  Impressions - Marit
Crombie Schreiner

The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|  Green Other | Undecided Approve Disapprove Different | PC-Doug | Liberal- |NDP-Marit| Green-

Progressive|  Liber: New Party of (128) (B28) Duug Ford | provincial | Ford Bonnie stiles Mike

Conservativ] Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner
e Party Party (NDP)

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 14 a 4 a - 1 1 7 7 7 7 5 5 a - 7 4 7 5 4 3 3 3
Base: All Answering (wtd) 16 a 4 5 - * 3 6 9 6 9 5 7 a - 7 5 6 5 4 3 2 3
1 - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - -
The Liberals 8% - 34% - - - - - 13% - 13% - 19% - - 18% - - 26% - - - -
= - = - - - = - - - = - - - - = - - - -
5 - 1 4 - * - 2 4 2 4 1 1 4 - 2 2 2 4 4 1 1 1

The NDP 34% - 24% 85% - 100% - 26% 39% 26% 39% 16% 14% 84% - 30% 2% 26% 74% 84% 30% 35% 49%
= - = - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 3 - 1 - - - 4 - 4 - 3 - 1 - 1 2 4 - 1 2 1 1

The Progressive Conservatives 23% 75% - 15% - - - 58% - 58% - 63% - 16% - 10% 40% 58% - 16% 70% 65% 51%
= - = - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5 1 2 - - - 3 1 4 1 4 1 4 - - 3 1 1 - - - - -
None of them - they're all the same 35% 25% 2% - - - 100% 15% 48% 15% 48% 21% 67% - - 42% 18% 15% - - - - -
= - = - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16 4 4 5 - * 3 6 9 6 9 5 7 4 - 7 5 6 5 4 3 2 3

sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Indigenous issues

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED Doug Ford Approval Best Premier of Ontario Impresslon Doug Ford|  Impressions - Marit
Crombie Schreiner

Total | The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|  Green Other | Undecided | Approve |Disapprove| Re-elect | Different | PC-Doug | Liberal- |NDP-Marit| Green-
Progressive New Party of (128) (B28) | DougFord | provincial | Ford Bonnie stiles Mike
Conservativ] Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner

e Party Party (NDP)
E F G

K

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 20 6 4 6 - - 4 10 10 8 12 6 4 5 5 6 1 8 9 6 2 3 4
Base: All Answering (wtd) 28 12 4 9 - - a4 12 16 8 20 7 a4 10 7 7 1 8 15 11 2 4 a4
2 R 2 R - R - R 2 R 2 R 2 R - 2 - 1 1 R - R 2

The Liberals 7% - 52% - - - - - 13% - 10% - 54% - - 27% - 15% 5% - - - 54%
- o - w* * w* * - * - * - * - o [ o [ o [
11 6 2 4 - - - 1 11 1 11 - 1 10 1 1 - 1 11 10 - 1 -
The NDP 41% 51% 48% 43% - - - 5% 68% 7% 54% - 15% 93% 18% 18% - 7% 73% 97% - 14% -
- o - - * - * - * - * - * - * - * - * -
6 6 - - - - - 6 - 6 - 6 - - - - 1 6 - * 1 * 1

The Progressive Conservatives 21% 49% - - - - - 49% - 76% - 89% - - - - 100% 69% - 3% 33% 8% 15%
- o - - * - * - * - * - * - * = * - * -
1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - 1

The Green Party 4% - - 13% - - - 10% - - 6% - 31% - - 15% - - 8% - 67% - 31%
- o - - * - * - * - * - * - * - * - * -
7 - - 4 - - 4 4 3 1 6 1 - 1 6 3 - 1 2 - - 3 -
None of them - they're all the same 27% - - 43% - - 100% 37% 19% 17% 30% 11% - 7% 82% 40% - 9% 15% - - 77% -
- o - - * - * - * - * - * - * - * - * =
28 12 4 9 - - 4 12 16 8 20 7 4 10 7 7 1 8 15 11 2 4 4

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Dealing with hate crimes and systemic racism

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED DuugFurdAppmval Best Premier of Ontario Impresslon Doug Ford|  Impressions - Marit
Crombie Schreiner

Total | The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|  Green Other | Undecided Approve Disapprove Different | PC-Doug | Liberal- |NDP-Marit| Green-
Progressive| Li New Party of (128) (B28) Duug Ford | provincial | Ford Bonnie stiles Mike
Conservativ] Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner

e Party Party (NDP)

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 29 7 6 12 - 1 3 13 16 9 20 10 6
Base: All Answering (wtd) 32 7 5 15 - * 4 18 14 15 17 9 14 6 3 8 7 9 9 12 7 12 5
4 - 4 - - - - - 4 - 4 - 3 - 1 2 - - 4 1 2 1 2
The Liberals 12% - 78% - - - - - 2% - 23% - 23% - 18% 27% - - 42% 7% 23% 5% 32%
e o e - o - = - - - - - - - - - - o = o -
6 - - 5 - - 1 4 2 1 4 1 - 4 * 2 * 1 3 3 B 2 *
The NDP 18% - - 34% - - 15% 21% 15% 9% 26% 16% - 65% 14% 26% 6% 15% 34% 22% - 19% 9%
P - P - = - = - - - - - - - - = - - I - I
15 6 1 8 - - - 13 2 13 3 6 8 - 2 * 4 6 * 8 3 8 1
The Progressive Conservatives 48% 85% 22% 52% - - - 73% 15% 84% 16% 66% 56% - 52% 4% 56% 72% % 67% 42% 67% 16%
P o P - £ - = - - - - - - - - £ s - ™ - =
1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - * * 1 1 -
The Green Party 4% - - 8% - - - - 8% - 7% - - 19% - 8% - - 5% 4% 11% 10% -
P - P - £ - - - I - - - - - - - I o = - I
6 1 - 1 - * 3 1 5 1 5 2 3 1 * 3 3 1 1 - 2 - 2
None of them - they're all the same 19% 15% - 6% - 100% 85% 6% 35% 7% 29% 18% 21% 16% 16% 35% 38% 12% 16% - 24% - 43%
P - e - = - - - - - - - - - - - = - - - ™
32 7 5 15 - * 4 18 14 15 17 9 14 6 3 8 7 9 9 12 7 12 5
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Education

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED Doug Ford Approval Best Premier of Ontario Impresslon Doug Ford|  Impressions - Marit
Crombie Schreiner

The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|  Green Other | Undecided| Approve |Disapprove Different | PC-Doug | Liberal- |NDP-Marit| Green-
Progressive New Party of (128) (B28) | DougFord | provincial | Ford Bonnie stiles Mike
Conservativ] Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner
e Party Party (NDP)
E F G

K
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 113 19 a1 2 4 4 14 35 78 25 88 26
Base: All Answering (wtd) 112 2 38 19 2 6 21 40 72 33 79 32 49 21 10 23 23 29 56 35 1 29 15
40 5 31 1 - - 2 10 30 3 37 6 31 1 1 32 1 9 26 13 4 14 1
The Liberals 36% 2% 83% 7% - - 8% 26% 41% 9% 47% 19% 64% 7% 10% 74% 5% 30% 47% 37% 36% 47% 9%
- o - o - = - * - * - - - - - - o * * - o -
20 - 2 15 1 3 - 1 19 - 20 3 1 15 2 3 6 1 19 17 - 7 2
The NP 18% - 5% 77% 25% 52% - % 26% - 26% 9% 3% 71% 15% 7% 27% 2% 34% 48% - 23% 12%
- = - = - o - * - * - - - = - = - * * = = -
20 16 1 - - - 2 18 2 19 1 19 1 - 1 3 12 19 - 3 4 5 10
The Progressive Conservatives 18% 71% 3% - - - 8% 6% 3% 57% 1% 58% 1% - 7% 8% 52% 65% - 8% 41% 17% 66%
- = = - - - - * - * - - - - - - - * * - = -
6 - 2 1 1 2 - - 6 - 6 - 1 1 4 1 1 - 6 1 1 3 -
The Green Party 5% - 5% 5% 42% 27% - - 8% - 7% - 1% 3% 2% 3% % - 10% 2% 6% 1% -
= = - o = o - * - * - - - - - - = * * - = =
26 1 2 2 1 1 17 10 16 1 15 5 15 4 3 3 3 1 5 2 2 * 2
None of them - they're all the same 23% 7% % 11% 32% 21% 83% 25% 23% 33% 19% 14% 31% 19% 26% 8% 12% 3% 8% 5% 17% 2% 13%
- = - - - - - * - * - - = = - - = * * = - -
112 2 38 19 2 6 21 40 72 33 79 32 49 21 10 43 23 29 s6 35 1 29 15
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Managing relations with the United States

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED DuugFurdAppmval Best Premier of Ontario Impresslon Doug Ford|  Impressions - Marit
Crombie Schreiner

The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|  Green Other | Undecided Approve Disapprove Different | PC-Doug | Liberal- |NDP-Marit| Green-

Progressive| Li New Party of (128) (B28) Duug Ford | provincial | Ford Bonnie stiles Mike

Conservativ] Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner
e Party Party (NDP)

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 136 74 28 16 2 2 10 88 48 84 52 87 30
Base: All Answering (wtd) 136 85 25 10 1 1 8 % 40 93 43 % 28 8 4 25 78 95 29 25 43 19 40
13 - 12 1 - - - 3 10 1 12 1 12 * - 7 - 2 10 4 3 2 2
The Liberals 9% - 46% 13% - - - 3% 2% 1% 29% 1% 42% 6% - 29% - 2% 33% 17% 6% 12% 4%
¥ = = - - - * G * = * - - - - * * = - - - -
5 - - 4 - * - 1 3 - 5 - - 5 - 1 2 - 3 3 - - 2
The NDP 3% - - 43% - 36% - 1% 8% - 11% - - 59% - 4% 2% - 10% 11% - - 4%
¥ - = - - - * * * - * - - - - * * - - - - -
99 82 9 2 * 1 1 84 15 86 13 89 7 2 2 12 72 86 8 16 37 14 36
The Progressive Conservatives 73% 96% 36% 18% 37% 64% 13% 88% 37% 92% 31% 2% 25% 21% 46% 49% 91% 91% 27% 63% 85% 74% 91%
* - = - - - e * I * * - - - - * * - - - - -
1 1 - - - - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - 1 - -
The Green Party * 1% - - - - - 1% - 1% - - 2% - - - 1% - 2% - 1% - -
* - = - - - * * * * * - - - - * * - - - - -
19 3 4 3 1 - 7 7 12 6 12 7 8 1 2 5 4 6 8 2 3 3 1
None of them - they're all the same 14% 3% 18% 26% 63% - 87% 7% 30% 7% 29% 7% 31% 14% 54% 18% 6% 7% 27% 9% 8% 14% 1%
* - = - - - * o * - * - - - - * * - - - - -
136 85 25 10 1 1 8 %6 40 93 43 %6 28 8 4 25 78 95 29 25 43 19 40
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Increasing inter-provincial trade

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED Doug Ford Approval Best Premier of Ontario Impresslon Doug Ford|  Impressions - Marit
Crombie Schreiner

The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|  Green Other | Undecided | Approve |Disapprove| Re-elect | Different | PC-Doug | Liberal- |NDP-Marit| Green-
Progressive New Party of (128) (B28) | DougFord | provincial | Ford Bonnie stiles Mike
Conservativ] Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner
e Party Party (NDP)
E F G

A B C D H | J K
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 54 22 17 9 - 1 4 33 21 27 27 29
Base: All Answering (wtd) 40 15 13 6 - * a4 22 18 21 19 23 10 5 3 19 16 24 14 13 10 16 7
8 - 7 * - - 1 3 6 2 6 3 4 1 - 8 - 3 5 4 2 5 -
The Liberals 20% - 52% 8% - - 18% 12% 31% 8% 33% 11% 45% 23% - 44% - 11% 35% 28% 17% 30% -
** o ** o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
3 - 1 2 - - - 1 2 - 3 - - 2 1 2 - - 3 3 - 3 -
The NDP 8% - 5% 42% - - - 3% 13% - 15% - - 50% 25% 13% - - 22% 23% - 16% -
o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
19 14 2 1 - * 1 17 3 15 4 16 2 1 - 4 13 17 1 3 6 4 5
The Progressive Conservatives 48% 94% 16% 13% - 100% 14% 74% 15% 73% 22% 70% 19% 27% - 20% 80% 71% 8% 25% 60% 26% 68%
o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
1 - 1 - - - - 1 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - - 1 1 - 1 -
The Green Party 3% - 8% - - - - 3% 3% - 6% - 12% - - 3% - - 4% 5% - 7% -
o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
9 1 3 2 - - 3 2 7 4 5 4 2 - 2 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 2
None of them - they're all the same 21% 6% 19% 38% - - 69% 9% 37% 19% 24% 18% 24% - 75% 20% 20% 18% 31% 19% 23% 20% 32%
o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
40 15 13 6 - * 4 22 18 21 19 23 10 5 3 19 16 24 14 13 10 16 7
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Now, on these three issues that are important to you, which party do you think is best to deal with them? - Some other issue

- DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED Doug Ford Approval Best Premier of Ontario Impresslon Doug Ford|  Impressions - Marit
Crombie Schreiner

Total | The Ontario| The Ontario| The Ontario|  Green Other | Undecided | Approve |Disapprove| Re-elect | Different | PC-Doug | Liberal- |NDP-Marit| Green-
Progressive New Party of (128) (B28) | DougFord | provincial | Ford Bonnie stiles Mike
Conservativ] Democratic| Ontario party Crombie Schreiner

e Party Party (NDP)
E F G

K
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 12 2 3 1 - - 4 4 8 3 9 4 3 3 2 2 1 6
Base: All Answering (wtd) 13 3 2 2 - - 5 4 9 4 9 4 2 5 1 1 2 6
2 - 2 - - - - * 1 - 2 - 2 - - 1 - 2

The Liberals 14% - 100% - - - - 11% 16% - 20% - 100% - - 100% - 30%
e = e o - = - - - I - - - -
3 3 - - - - - 3 - 3 - 3 - - - - 2 1

The Progressive Conservatives 24% 100% - - - - - 77% - 86% - 70% - - - - 100% 20%
- - P £ - £ - - - - - - e =
8 - - 2 - - 5 * 7 * 7 1 - 5 1 - - 3

None of them - they're all the same 62% - - 100% - - 100% 12% 84% 14% 80% 30% - 100% 100% - - 50%
P - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13 3 2 2 - - 5 4 9 4 9 4 2 5 1 1 2 6

sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




